
07.05.2023

18404

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

1313

3150

 65701

 7308

131,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

865,00 g

7,00 mm

PIC 18404   -D

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.180,00 g

108,30 mm

72,80 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  146

 149

 113

 113

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

20582Tätowier-Nr.:

19.10.2023ZW-Schätztermin:


